Pneumatic
Soil Excavation
ai
rs
pa
de
.c
om Innovation

(Insulated Thermoplastic)
l Outer Sleeve (Pultruded Fiberglass-
Reinforced Polyester)
l
Part Number
Extension
Length (ft)
 Soil Excavation Rate
 (cubic ft/min)
Flow
(cfm)
Min. Compressor
Required
Weight
 (lbs)
ASU4105G4 4 0.9 - 1.5 105 23 hp 16
ASU4150G4 4 1.2 - 1.8 150 33 hp 16
ASU4225G4 4 1.7 - 2.3 225 50 hp 16
See website for full specifications
airspade.com[10]
Utility AirSpade 4000 Kit
Kit includes the most popular components and accessories utilized by utility
workers. Features the powerful Utility AirSpade 4000 air-excavation tool
equipped with proprietary, non-sparking bronze nozzle for superior digging
performance. Rugged, lightweight ergonomic handle with retractable stabilizer
bar features dead-man trigger for comfortable, safe operation. Insulated, 4 ft.
fiberglass barrel, rated up to 300kV, provides protection from buried electrical
lines. Heavy-duty locking storage case. Made in USA.
Features
• Utility AirSpade handle assembly with “Chicago-style” swivel connector
• 4 ft. insulated barrel with dirt shield
• 3 ft. insulated extension and non-sparking brass coupler
• 45º non-sparking brass angled adapter
• 105, 150, or 225 cfm non-sparking nickle aluminum bronze nozzle
• 1" ID x 10' lightweight air hose with “Chicago-style” connectors
• Heavy-duty plastic storage case with lock
Part Number Model / Description Min. Compressor
Required
ASU4105KT Utility AirSpade 4000 Kit with 105 cfm nozzle 23 hp
ASU4150KT Utility AirSpade 4000 Kit with 150 cfm nozzle 33 hp
ASU4225KT Utility AirSpade 4000 Kit with 225 cfm nozzle 50 hp
See website for full specifications
[11]
5000 Utility Series
AirSpade 5000 harnesses the power of compressed air by incorporating

l Outer Sleeve (Pultruded Fiberglass-
Reinforced Polyester)
l
Part
Number
Extension
Length (ft)
 Soil Excavation Rate
 (cubic ft/min)
Flow
(cfm)
Min. Compressor
Required
Weight
 (lbs)
ASU54105 4 0.9 - 1.5 105 23 hp 9
ASU54150 4 1.2 - 1.8 150 33 hp 9
ASU54225 4 1.7 - 2.3 225 50 hp 9
See website for full specifications
airspade.com[14]
Utility AirSpade 5000 Kit
Kit features the powerful AirSpade 5000 Utility air-excavation tool with AirSpade
Supersonic Nozzle for superior digging performance. Ideal for safely uncovering
underground electric, gas, water, or telecommunication lines. In-line style handle
designed for applications where gripping the tool in a vertical position is preferred.
AirSpade 5000 Utility harnesses the power of compressed air by incorporating
the high-performance, proprietary AirSpade Supersonic Nozzle. Fabricated from
non-sparking bronze, the nozzle generates a laser-like air jet that moves at twice
the speed of sound for faster, more effective digging. Made in USA.
Features
• 225kV rated, insulated 3 ft. fiberglass extension with brass coupler
• 300kV rated, insulated 4 ft. fiberglass barrel with adjustable, rubber dirt shield
• AS 5000 Handle with swivel-type universal coupler
• 105, 150, or 225 cfm non-sparking, bronze proprietary Supersonic Nozzle
• Detachable, auxiliary handle
• 45º non-sparking brass angled adapter
• 1" ID x 10' lightweight air hose with universal couplings
• Heavy-duty locking storage case
Part Number Model / Description Min. Compressor
Required
ASU50105KT Utility AirSpade 5000 Kit with 105 cfm nozzle 23 hp
ASU50150KT Utility AirSpade 5000 Kit with 150 cfm nozzle 33 hp
ASU50225KT Utility AirSpade 5000 Kit with 225 cfm nozzle 50 hp
See website for full specifications
[15]
5000 Arbor Series
AirSpade 5000 harnesses the power of compressed air by incorporating

AirSpade 5000 Arbor harnesses the power of compressed air by incorporating
the high-performance, proprietary AirSpade Supersonic Nozzle. Fabricated from
stainless steel, the nozzle generates a laser-like air jet that moves at twice the
speed of sound for faster, more effective digging. Made in USA
Part Number
Extension
Length (ft)
 Soil Excavation Rate
 (cubic ft/min)
Flow
(cfm)
Min. Compressor
Required
Weight
 (lbs)
ASA54025 4 0.4 - 0.9 25 6 hp 9
ASA54060 4 0.7 - 1.1 60 13 hp 9
ASA54105 4 0.9 - 1.5 105 23 hp 9
ASA54150 4 1.2 - 1.8 150 33 hp 9
ASA54225 4 1.7 - 2.3 225 50 hp 9
See website for full specifications
airspade.com[18]
Arbor AirSpade 5000 Kit
Kit features the powerful AirSpade 5000 Arbor air-excavation tool with AirSpade
Supersonic Nozzle for superior digging performance. Ideal for sensitive arboreal
work including vertical mulching, bare rooting, radial trenching, and soil aeration.
In-line style handle designed for applications where gripping the tool in a vertical
position is preferred. AirSpade 5000 Arbor harnesses the power of compressed
air by incorporating the high-performance, proprietary AirSpade Supersonic Nozzle.
Fabricated from stainless steel, the nozzle generates a laser-like air jet that moves
at twice the speed of sound for faster, more effective digging. Made in USA.
Features
• AS 5000 Handle with 3/4" NPT inlet
• Swivel-type universal coupler
• Insulated, 4 ft. fiberglass barrel
• Adjustable, rubber dirt shield
• 105, 150, or 225 cfm stainless steel proprietary Supersonic Nozzle
• Detachable, auxiliary handle
• 45º angled adapter
• 1" ID x 10' lightweight air hose with universal couplers
• Heavy-duty, locking storage case
Part Number Model / Description Min. Compressor
Required
ASA50105KT Arbor AirSpade 5000 Kit with 105 cfm nozzle 23 hp
ASA50150KT Arbor AirSpade 5000 Kit with 150 cfm nozzle 33 hp
ASA50225KT Arbor AirSpade 5000 Kit with 225 cfm nozzle 50 hp
See website for full specifications
[19]
AirSpade Vac
Powered by compressed air, AirSpade Vac is the cost-effective mobile

components and accessories. Dual, female threaded
connections.  ASU4000CP
4000 Series
Handle Assembly
With its innovative design, the Utility AirSpade 4000
Handle Assembly sets a new standard for utility worker
safety and comfort. Rugged, lightweight aluminum body
and comfortable, ergonomic grip minimizes fatigue. Full
size grip opening accommodates linesman’s gloves.
Dead-man trigger ensures safe operation. Trigger
guard prevents accidental activation. Retractable
handle provides superior operator control. Integral
pressure gauge ensures optimal digging performance.
Outlet: Female threaded connections.   ASU4000HA
Part # Nozzle
ASU4105NZ 105 cfm
ASU4150NZ 150 cfm
ASU4225NZ 225 cfm
airspade.com
R
ep
la